IQS-500
R&D AND MANUFACTURING—OPTICAL
THE INTELLIGENT TEST SYSTEM
Telecom Test and Measurement
Integrated test solutions for manufacturing,
automation, optical qualification and R&D.
Intelligent Test and Measurement

Beijing New Century Hotel Office Tower, Room 1754-1755 Beijing 100044 P. R. CHINA Tel.: +86 (10) 6849 2738 Fax: +86 (10) 6849 2662
No. 6 Southern Capital Gym Road
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note:
a. Compatible with Microsoft.NET “T&M Programmers’ Tool Kit”.
GP-130 = GPIB cable (2 m/6 ft)
GP-215 = PS/2 keyboard
GP-3000 = Carrying case for one IQS-500 platform
GP-3001 = Carrying case for 10 IQS modules
GP-3002 = PS/2 mouse
GP-3003 = GPIB Master/Slave card
GP-3004 = QS blank plate
GP-3005 = LCD/keyboard/mouse 1U/drawer
GP-3006 = Back control panel for IQS-510P
GP-3007 = Back control panel for IQS-510E
GP-3008 (A-E-I-S-U) = 17-in video monitor
GP-3013 = Rackmounting brackets for IQS-510P and IQS-505P
GP-3014 = Rackmounting brackets for IQS-510E
IQS-510E
Interface EXFO bus II input/output
Power 110-120/210-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Dimensions 133 mm x 439 mm x 495 mm (5 1/4 in x 17 1/4 in x 19 1/2 in)